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Obytný súbor Rínok Rača - Bratislava
http://www.rinokraca.sk

Laminátové podlahy

Keramická dlažba

M 1:100

D221
Budova
Podlažie
Byt
Počet izieb
--------------------------------------------------
01 Vstup
02 Chodba
03 WC
04 Kúpeľňa
05 Izba
06 Izba
07 Izba
08 Kuchyňa
09 Obývacia izba
--------------------------------------------------
Plocha bytu
Balkón
Celková plocha

1
D2

2NP
1
4

7,58 m2

6,77 m2

1,48 m2

5,42 m2

12,82 m2

13,34 m2

12,82 m2

7,04 m2

20,45 m2

87,72 m2

7,59 m2

95,31 m2

1. Poschodie

6 NP
7 NP
8 NP

5 NP
4 NP
3 NP
2 NP
1 NP

1 PP


